
i 

; 

l 
; 

f 

i 
' ! 
I 

i . 
' l 

' ' 0 • • 

• l 
' 

0 0 0 

" • • • 
' 2 

l 



' ' 

i 



14. Bud•et Worksheet 
Columns 2, 3 and 4 must match your current project budget for the entire award, which is the SF·424A on fiM. 
Only list mitching funds that the Department of Commerce has already approved. 

Project Budcet Element (I) Federal Funds Awarded (2) 
Approved MatchinC: 

Total Budget (4) 
Federal Funds Expended 

Funds(3) (5) 

a. Personnel Salaries $118,750.00 $122,530.00 $241,280.00 $34,366.37 
b. Personnel FrinQ:e Benefits 551050.00 ~51 775.00 $102,825.00 $34353.70 
c. Travel $127,412.00 $127,412.00 $135420.84 
d. Equipment $0.00 
e. Materials/Supplies $0.00 
f. Subcontracts Total $574,863.00 $43,714.00 $618,577.00 $429569.00 
g.Other so.oo 
h. Indirect so.oo 
I. Total Costs $872,075.00 $218019.00 $1,090,094.00 $633,709.91 
j . %of Total 80% 20% 100% 79% 

15. Certlfkatlon: I certify to the best of my knowledge and belief that this report Is correct and complete for performance of activities for the purpose(s) set forth In the award documents. 

16a. Typed or printed name and title of Authorized Certifying Official: 16c. Telephone (area 

Aruthr J. Logan code, number, and 

Major G~neral extension) 

Ai/Jutant General 

I 1 
~b. Signat"Jf ~ uthorlzed Ce rtlf~ 

16d. Emoll Address: 

~ ")' 1.//1~ /7{_,/ Oate: ffe t/1{ 
, -

Approved Matching 
Funds Expended (6) 

$112,B31.37 
ss2 246 36 

s16Son.13 

21% 

808·733-4246 

dol~ rn.cookf!h~J1I 1ov 

8/26/2016 CORRECTI;O 

0MB Control No- 0660·0038 
E,pfr•Uon Date: 5/ 31/2019 

Total funds Expended (7) 

$147,197.74 
S86600.06 
$135,420.84 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$429.569.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$798,787.64 
100% 


